Stocker 32 Cup Deltaviing 3

Partille 7 maj 2014

3

Forare

Tomas Nilsson
Janne Ekman
Stefan Tornfeldt
Mia Ekman
Lasse Torn
Janne Andersson
Thomas Werner
Lasse Pettersson
Lasse Maté

. Robban Hjelm

. Jimmy Nilsson

Maggan Nilsson

. Berra Ljungdahl
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Klubb

Bjarke SCC
GO-69

MK Stenung
GO-69
GO-69

MK Stenung
Sv Scalextricklubben
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
GO-69

Kval

6.208
6.224
6.377

6.205 tq
6.528
6.620
6.630
6.774
6.798
6.873
6.716
7.513
7.201

Final

109.13
106.37
106.04
104.88
104.23
100.00
99.82
99.33
98.86
98.21
97.24
84.87
81.92

Poidng

20
18
16
14 +1
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